
                                       Darlington Invitational
                      Arnie Miehe Cross Country Course - Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  487  Ryan Pieper                   12  Stockton                       17:32.7  5:39 
      2    2  239  Ben Varela                    12  Fennimore                      17:56.8  5:47 
      3    3  557  Kirk Caminiti                 12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    17:57.6  5:47 
      4    4   93  Andy Atten                    12  Cuba City                      17:58.8  5:48 
      5    5  113  Noah Wood                     12  Cuba City                      18:05.4  5:50 
      6    6  233  Isaac Henkel                  12  Fennimore                      18:09.7  5:51 
      7       464  Josh Richardson                9  Southwestern/Benton            18:24.2  5:56 
      8    7  545  Brett Wagner                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:34.1  5:59 
      9    8    8  Kaleb Broughton               11  Albany                         18:37.0  6:00 
     10    9  307  Noah Lange                    11  Iowa-Grant                     18:37.9  6:00 
     11   10  366  Marshall Harris               10  Lancaster                      18:41.3  6:01 
     12   11  230  Griffin Fry                   11  Fennimore                      18:41.6  6:01 
     13   12  440  Lakota Brewer                 10  Riverdale                      18:41.7  6:02 
     14   13  180  Marcus Kendall                10  Darlington                     18:58.6  6:07 
     15   14  428  Luke Patterson                12  River Ridge                    19:01.8  6:08 
     16       397  Sam Knoble                    10  North Crawford                 19:03.7  6:09 
     17   15  293  Tate Thorstad                 12  Holy Family                    19:14.2  6:12 
     18   16  305  Will Fulton                   11  Iowa-Grant                     19:16.2  6:13 
     19   17   65  Carson Biermeier              10  Belleville                     19:29.4  6:17 
     20   18  560  Travis Dreikosen              11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:33.7  6:18 
     21   19    9  Kamden Broughton               9  Albany                         19:34.2  6:18 
     22   20   43  Landon Newman                  9  Argyle/Pecatonica              19:37.8  6:20 
     23   21  309  C.J. Straka                   12  Iowa-Grant                     19:41.4  6:21 
     24   22  277  Ethan Heitzkey                10  Holy Family                    19:45.3  6:22 
     25   23   49  Ayden Slater                   9  Argyle/Pecatonica              19:46.8  6:22 
     26   24  361  Gavyn Cooley                  10  Lancaster                      19:47.2  6:23 
     27   25  225  Orlando Bonilla               11  Fennimore                      19:48.3  6:23 
     28   26  193  Brandon Reyes                 11  Darlington                     19:48.7  6:23 
     29   27  559  Noah Doescher                 11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:49.7  6:23 
     30   28   16  Brooks Wachholz                9  Albany                         19:52.2  6:24 
     31   29   15  Beckett Wachholz              11  Albany                         19:52.3  6:24 
     32   30  445  Wyatt Schramm                  9  Riverdale                      19:55.0  6:25 
     33   31  442  Carson Knight                 12  Riverdale                      20:00.8  6:27 
     34   32  106  Tucker Lange                  10  Cuba City                      20:02.6  6:28 
     35   33  169  Matthew Belanger              12  Darlington                     20:03.1  6:28 
     36   34  179  Phoenix Johnson               10  Darlington                     20:03.6  6:28 
     37   35  443  Caleb Schlehlein              12  Riverdale                      20:04.6  6:28 
     38   36  522  Dominik Langston              10  Tri State Homeschool           20:06.5  6:29 
     39   37  200  Mason Wiegel                  10  Darlington                     20:07.6  6:29 
     40   38   75  Jackson Scholey               11  Belleville                     20:08.1  6:29 
     41   39  447  Hunter Wilkinson               9  Riverdale                      20:08.4  6:29 
     42   40  517  Isaac Harkness                 9  Tri State Homeschool           20:11.7  6:30 
     43   41  302  Jason Bartolo-Garcia          10  Iowa-Grant                     20:13.3  6:31 
     44   42  104  Remington Hrubes              11  Cuba City                      20:14.4  6:31 
     45   43   10  River Cockroft                10  Albany                         20:14.6  6:31 
     46   44   37  Mitchell Johnsen              10  Argyle/Pecatonica              20:15.3  6:32 
     47   45  482  Jackson Barrett               12  Stockton                       20:17.7  6:32 
     48   46  290  Isaac Schroenckthaler         10  Holy Family                    20:20.6  6:33 
     49   47  308  Beckem Stecklein              10  Iowa-Grant                     20:23.2  6:34 
     50   48   39  Grant Kuberski                11  Argyle/Pecatonica              20:31.0  6:37 
     51   49  279  Michael Hunstiger             10  Holy Family                    20:36.2  6:38 
     52   50  365  Logan Harding                 12  Lancaster                      20:38.5  6:39 
     53   51  372  Jon Lindholm                  10  Lancaster                      20:39.6  6:39 
     54   52  178  Junior Jimenez                12  Darlington                     20:45.2  6:41 
     55   53  426  Colton Moris                  12  River Ridge                    20:47.4  6:42 
     56   54  543  Nolan Reed-Mullikin           10  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:50.0  6:43 
     57   55  232  Teegan Griswold                9  Fennimore                      20:51.9  6:43 
     58   56  181  Landon King                   12  Darlington                     20:52.9  6:44 
     59   57  281  Vincent Kaseman               12  Holy Family                    20:54.2  6:44 
     60   58  379  Seaver Sperle                 10  Lancaster                      20:57.9  6:45 
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   59  546  Cody Wagner                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:01.6  6:47 
     62   60  303  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin          10  Iowa-Grant                     21:06.9  6:48 
     63   61   11  Gavin Hartwig                 11  Albany                         21:15.0  6:51 
     64   62  540  Josh Martin                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:25.5  6:54 
     65   63  422  Wyatt Bausch                  12  River Ridge                    21:30.7  6:56 
     66   64  288  Jack Ryan                     12  Holy Family                    21:35.4  6:57 
     67   65  444  James Schramm                  9  Riverdale                      21:40.4  6:59 
     68   66   64  Matt Allen                     9  Belleville                     21:44.0  7:00 
     69   67  493  Brady White                   11  Stockton                       21:44.5  7:00 
     70   68  282  James Kloess                  11  Holy Family                    21:45.7  7:01 
     71   69  564  Andrew Murray                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:56.1  7:04 
     72   70   46  Garrett Phillipson            12  Argyle/Pecatonica              21:57.0  7:04 
     73   71  541  Parker McCullick              12  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:58.3  7:05 
     74   72  358  Max Baudhuin                  10  Lancaster                      22:03.7  7:07 
     75   73   38  Samuel Koch                   12  Argyle/Pecatonica              22:04.4  7:07 
     76   74   13  Tyler Patchen                 11  Albany                         22:05.7  7:07 
     77   75  376  John Muldoon                  10  Lancaster                      22:17.8  7:11 
     78   76  489  Zaydan Schoonhoven             9  Stockton                       22:22.5  7:13 
     79   77  513  Nehemiah Cartwright           11  Tri State Homeschool           22:22.5  7:13 
     80   78   32  Trevor Doescher               12  Argyle/Pecatonica              22:23.5  7:13 
     81   79   70  Nolan Hisel                    9  Belleville                     22:26.4  7:14 
     82   80  107  Jace Niles                    11  Cuba City                      22:26.7  7:14 
     83   81  423  Luke Breuer                   11  River Ridge                    22:36.5  7:17 
     84        42  Braelyn Meinert               12  Argyle/Pecatonica              22:36.6  7:17 
     85   82  102  Gabe Heins                     9  Cuba City                      22:41.4  7:19 
     86   83  111  Austin Weber                  12  Cuba City                      22:55.7  7:23 
     87   84  306  Connor Johnson                10  Iowa-Grant                     22:59.0  7:24 
     88   85   76  Adrian Scott                  10  Belleville                     23:00.0  7:25 
     89       451  Stefano Karavergos             9  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:10.3  7:28 
     90   86   71  Adrian Jenkins                12  Belleville                     23:10.8  7:28 
     91   87  424  Colton Kirschbaum             11  River Ridge                    23:16.1  7:30 
     92   88  485  Hayden McNutt                 11  Stockton                       23:18.5  7:31 
     93       399  Peter Molner                   9  North Crawford                 23:32.4  7:35 
     94   89  518  Silas Klar                    11  Tri State Homeschool           23:34.8  7:36 
     95   90  512  Stephan Burdett                9  Tri State Homeschool           23:36.2  7:36 
     96   91  567  Isaac Prochaska               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:37.4  7:37 
     97   92  556  Ben Bures                     10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:37.4  7:37 
     98       401  John Powell                    8  North Crawford                 23:42.2  7:38 
     99   93  565  Griffin Owens                 12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:56.1  7:43 
    100   94  524  Dominic Larson                11  Tri State Homeschool           23:58.3  7:43 
    101   95  542  Andrew Mezera                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:00.6  7:44 
    102   96  227  James Dregne                   9  Fennimore                      24:05.6  7:46 
    103       463  Scott Perkins                  9  Southwestern/Benton            24:43.5  7:58 
    104   97   66  Aiden Buol                    10  Belleville                     25:04.6  8:05 
    105       394  Jameson Adkins                 9  North Crawford                 25:20.8  8:10 
    106   98  525  Samuel Larson                  9  Tri State Homeschool           26:04.6  8:24 
    107       452  Elliot Searles                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             26:10.8  8:26 
    108   99  237  Kobe Rosemeyer                10  Fennimore                      26:43.5  8:37 
    109  100  547  Stetson Zeeh                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                32:29.3 10:28 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    99  Fennimore                                  (19:05.7  95:28.3 2:55.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ben Varela                12 17:56.8
       2      6  Isaac Henkel              12 18:09.7
       3     11  Griffin Fry               11 18:41.6
       4     25  Orlando Bonilla           11 19:48.3
       5     55  Teegan Griswold            9 20:51.9
       6   ( 96) James Dregne               9 24:05.6
       7   ( 99) Kobe Rosemeyer            10 26:43.5

       2.   127  Albany                                     (19:38.1  98:10.3 1:37.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kaleb Broughton           11 18:37.0
       2     19  Kamden Broughton           9 19:34.2
       3     28  Brooks Wachholz            9 19:52.2
       4     29  Beckett Wachholz          11 19:52.3
       5     43  River Cockroft            10 20:14.6
       6   ( 61) Gavin Hartwig             11 21:15.0
       7   ( 74) Tyler Patchen             11 22:05.7

       3.   134  Iowa-Grant                                 (19:38.4  98:12.0 1:45.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Noah Lange                11 18:37.9
       2     16  Will Fulton               11 19:16.2
       3     21  C.J. Straka               12 19:41.4
       4     41  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      10 20:13.3
       5     47  Beckem Stecklein          10 20:23.2
       6   ( 60) Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      10 21:06.9
       7   ( 84) Connor Johnson            10 22:59.0

       4.   143  Darlington                                 (19:48.4  99:01.6 1:09.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Marcus Kendall            10 18:58.6
       2     26  Brandon Reyes             11 19:48.7
       3     33  Matthew Belanger          12 20:03.1
       4     34  Phoenix Johnson           10 20:03.6
       5     37  Mason Wiegel              10 20:07.6
       6   ( 52) Junior Jimenez            12 20:45.2
       7   ( 56) Landon King               12 20:52.9

       5.   147  Riverdale                                  (19:46.1  98:50.5 1:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Lakota Brewer             10 18:41.7
       2     30  Wyatt Schramm              9 19:55.0
       3     31  Carson Knight             12 20:00.8
       4     35  Caleb Schlehlein          12 20:04.6
       5     39  Hunter Wilkinson           9 20:08.4
       6   ( 65) James Schramm              9 21:40.4

       6.   163  Cuba City                                  (19:45.6  98:47.9 4:27.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Andy Atten                12 17:58.8
       2      5  Noah Wood                 12 18:05.4
       3     32  Tucker Lange              10 20:02.6
       4     42  Remington Hrubes          11 20:14.4
       5     80  Jace Niles                11 22:26.7
       6   ( 82) Gabe Heins                 9 22:41.4
       7   ( 83) Austin Weber              12 22:55.7
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       7.   189  Holy Family                                (20:10.1  100:50.5 1:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Tate Thorstad             12 19:14.2
       2     22  Ethan Heitzkey            10 19:45.3
       3     46  Isaac Schroenckthaler     10 20:20.6
       4     49  Michael Hunstiger         10 20:36.2
       5     57  Vincent Kaseman           12 20:54.2
       6   ( 64) Jack Ryan                 12 21:35.4
       7   ( 68) James Kloess              11 21:45.7

       8.   193  Lancaster                                  (20:08.9  100:44.5 2:16.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Marshall Harris           10 18:41.3
       2     24  Gavyn Cooley              10 19:47.2
       3     50  Logan Harding             12 20:38.5
       4     51  Jon Lindholm              10 20:39.6
       5     58  Seaver Sperle             10 20:57.9
       6   ( 72) Max Baudhuin              10 22:03.7
       7   ( 75) John Muldoon              10 22:17.8

       9.   205  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (20:25.6  102:07.9 2:19.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Landon Newman              9 19:37.8
       2     23  Ayden Slater               9 19:46.8
       3     44  Mitchell Johnsen          10 20:15.3
       4     48  Grant Kuberski            11 20:31.0
       5     70  Garrett Phillipson        12 21:57.0
       6   ( 73) Samuel Koch               12 22:04.4
       7   ( 78) Trevor Doescher           12 22:23.5

      10.   208  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (20:34.9  102:54.5 5:39.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kirk Caminiti             12 17:57.6
       2     18  Travis Dreikosen          11 19:33.7
       3     27  Noah Doescher             11 19:49.7
       4     69  Andrew Murray             10 21:56.1
       5     91  Isaac Prochaska           10 23:37.4
       6   ( 92) Ben Bures                 10 23:37.4
       7   ( 93) Griffin Owens             12 23:56.1

      11.   253  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (20:45.9  103:49.5 3:24.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Brett Wagner              12 18:34.1
       2     54  Nolan Reed-Mullikin       10 20:50.0
       3     59  Cody Wagner                9 21:01.6
       4     62  Josh Martin                9 21:25.5
       5     71  Parker McCullick          12 21:58.3
       6   ( 95) Andrew Mezera             11 24:00.6
       7   (100) Stetson Zeeh               9 32:29.3

      12.   277  Stockton                                   (21:03.2  105:15.9 5:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ryan Pieper               12 17:32.7
       2     45  Jackson Barrett           12 20:17.7
       3     67  Brady White               11 21:44.5
       4     76  Zaydan Schoonhoven         9 22:22.5
       5     88  Hayden McNutt             11 23:18.5
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

      13.   285  Belleville                                 (21:21.6  106:47.9 3:30.6)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Carson Biermeier          10 19:29.4
       2     38  Jackson Scholey           11 20:08.1
       3     66  Matt Allen                 9 21:44.0
       4     79  Nolan Hisel                9 22:26.4
       5     85  Adrian Scott              10 23:00.0
       6   ( 86) Adrian Jenkins            12 23:10.8
       7   ( 97) Aiden Buol                10 25:04.6

      14.   298  River Ridge                                (21:26.5  107:12.5 4:14.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Luke Patterson            12 19:01.8
       2     53  Colton Moris              12 20:47.4
       3     63  Wyatt Bausch              12 21:30.7
       4     81  Luke Breuer               11 22:36.5
       5     87  Colton Kirschbaum         11 23:16.1

      15.   332  Tri State Homeschool                       (21:58.4  109:51.7 3:29.7)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Dominik Langston          10 20:06.5
       2     40  Isaac Harkness             9 20:11.7
       3     77  Nehemiah Cartwright       11 22:22.5
       4     89  Silas Klar                11 23:34.8
       5     90  Stephan Burdett            9 23:36.2
       6   ( 94) Dominic Larson            11 23:58.3
       7   ( 98) Samuel Larson              9 26:04.6
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                      Arnie Miehe Cross Country Course - Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  185  Martin Lobato                 12  Darlington                     21:08.6  6:49 
      2    2  165  Eli Aird                      12  Darlington                     21:10.8  6:50 
      3    3  566  Trevor Owens                  12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:43.4  7:00 
      4    4  292  Ian Scott                      9  Holy Family                    21:53.5  7:03 
      5       370  Haruki Koyama                 11  Lancaster                      21:58.0  7:05 
      6    5  561  Mason Durst                    9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:59.2  7:05 
      7    6  569  Finn Sutherland               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:30.9  7:15 
      8    7  272  Johnny Mack Boomer            10  Holy Family                    22:42.0  7:19 
      9       110  Lucas Thoma                   11  Cuba City                      22:43.5  7:19 
     10       362  Clement Duve                  12  Lancaster                      22:47.0  7:20 
     11    8  568  Brigham Schauff               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:04.9  7:26 
     12    9  287  Thomas Ruth                   10  Holy Family                    23:18.0  7:30 
     13   10   35  Eli Harris                    11  Argyle/Pecatonica              23:24.4  7:33 
     14       304  Holdyn Degenhardt             10  Iowa-Grant                     23:35.9  7:36 
     15   11   33  Gunner Gerber                 11  Argyle/Pecatonica              23:49.1  7:40 
     16   12  170  Ruben Bello                   12  Darlington                     24:09.7  7:47 
     17   13   40  Leif Kyrie                    10  Argyle/Pecatonica              24:15.9  7:49 
     18       374  Trayton McLimans              10  Lancaster                      24:50.6  8:00 
     19   14  274  Henry Curtis                  10  Holy Family                    24:51.3  8:00 
     20   15  182  Oliver King                    9  Darlington                     25:15.0  8:08 
     21   16  201  Evander Wolfe                 11  Darlington                     25:19.3  8:10 
     22       421  Asher Achenbach                9  River Ridge                    25:22.3  8:10 
     23   17  168  Emanuel Arriaga               11  Darlington                     25:25.2  8:11 
     24   18   41  Nolan McCarthy                 9  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:27.7  8:12 
     25        95  Brayden Coffey                11  Cuba City                      25:48.7  8:19 
     26   19  275  Ryan DeLonay                   9  Holy Family                    25:56.8  8:22 
     27   20   51  Bryce Slater                  11  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:57.6  8:22 
     28   21  562  Dominik Greene                10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:17.6  8:28 
     29   22   52  Max Soper                     10  Argyle/Pecatonica              26:44.7  8:37 
     30       425  Bryce Mason                    9  River Ridge                    26:46.3  8:38 
     31        97  Benji Dawson                  10  Cuba City                      26:53.9  8:40 
     32   23  172  Behrett Cecil                  9  Darlington                     27:18.9  8:48 
     33   24   36  Matthew Jayne                 10  Argyle/Pecatonica              27:29.1  8:51 
     34       188  Yexon Moncada-Lanza           12  Darlington                     28:02.6  9:02 
     35       195  Balta Roman                   11  Darlington                     28:17.2  9:07 
     36   25  558  Charles Crowson               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:18.7  9:07 
     37       363  Westin Fritz                   9  Lancaster                      28:45.0  9:16 
     38   26  555  Nolan Baryenbruch             10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    29:31.5  9:31 
     39        68  Keegan Dohm                   12  Belleville                     30:53.7  9:57 
     40   27  276  William Gunby                  9  Holy Family                    31:15.3 10:04 
     41       563  Anthony Kempton               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    35:39.0 11:29 
     42        73  Shannon McCall                10  Belleville                     37:03.5 11:56 
     43        77  Dallas Ziegler                12  Belleville                     42:30.2 13:41 
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       1.    43  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (23:07.2  115:36.0 4:34.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Trevor Owens              12 21:43.4
       2      5  Mason Durst                9 21:59.2
       3      6  Finn Sutherland           11 22:30.9
       4      8  Brigham Schauff           10 23:04.9
       5     21  Dominik Greene            10 26:17.6
       6   ( 25) Charles Crowson           10 28:18.7
       7   ( 26) Nolan Baryenbruch         10 29:31.5

       2.    46  Darlington                                 (23:24.7  117:03.4 4:10.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Martin Lobato             12 21:08.6
       2      2  Eli Aird                  12 21:10.8
       3     12  Ruben Bello               12 24:09.7
       4     15  Oliver King                9 25:15.0
       5     16  Evander Wolfe             11 25:19.3
       6   ( 17) Emanuel Arriaga           11 25:25.2
       7   ( 23) Behrett Cecil              9 27:18.9

       3.    53  Holy Family                                (23:44.4  118:41.6 4:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ian Scott                  9 21:53.5
       2      7  Johnny Mack Boomer        10 22:42.0
       3      9  Thomas Ruth               10 23:18.0
       4     14  Henry Curtis              10 24:51.3
       5     19  Ryan DeLonay               9 25:56.8
       6   ( 27) William Gunby              9 31:15.3

       4.    72  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (24:35.0  122:54.7 2:33.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Eli Harris                11 23:24.4
       2     11  Gunner Gerber             11 23:49.1
       3     13  Leif Kyrie                10 24:15.9
       4     18  Nolan McCarthy             9 25:27.7
       5     20  Bryce Slater              11 25:57.6
       6   ( 22) Max Soper                 10 26:44.7
       7   ( 24) Matthew Jayne             10 27:29.1
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1       400  Aidyn O'Kane                   8  North Crawford                  8:13.5  6:20 
      2    1  511  Daniel Borgen                  8  Tri State Homeschool            8:15.2  6:21 
      3    2  235  Avery Hrubes                   8  Fennimore                       8:21.0  6:26 
      4    3  236  Koy Kartman                    7  Fennimore                       8:27.3  6:31 
      5    4  238  Bobby Schmidt                  8  Fennimore                       8:29.4  6:32 
      6       248  Augie Hesselbacher             7  Galena Middle School            8:30.1  6:33 
      7    5   30  Kaleb Baumann                  8  Argyle/Pecatonica               8:36.4  6:38 
      8    6  234  Riley Horsfall                 8  Fennimore                       8:40.6  6:41 
      9       441  Clark Jillson                  8  Riverdale                       8:41.0  6:41 
     10    7  241  Peter Volz                     8  Fennimore                       8:43.5  6:43 
     11    8  472  Isaac Droessler                8  Southwestern/Benton MS          8:47.3  6:46 
     12    9  229  Caiden Evans                   8  Fennimore                       8:54.2  6:51 
     13   10  320  Eli Fulton                     7  Iowa-Grant Middle School        9:02.3  6:58 
     14   11  477  Quinn Williams                 7  Southwestern/Benton MS          9:06.3  7:01 
     15   12  364  Cooper Graney                  8  Lancaster                       9:07.0  7:01 
     16        72  Henry Koch                     8  Belleville                      9:12.9  7:06 
     17   13  519  Benjamin Krueschel             8  Tri State Homeschool            9:16.3  7:08 
     18   14  369  Raylon Kipper                  7  Lancaster                       9:16.3  7:08 
     19   15  278  David Hunstiger                8  Holy Family                     9:17.1  7:09 
     20   16  198  Lydon Wamsley                  6  Darlington                      9:20.5  7:12 
     21   17   99  Evan Flesch                    8  Cuba City                       9:28.1  7:17 
     22   18  377  Clayton Riley                  8  Lancaster                       9:35.9  7:23 
     23   19  286  Jeremiah Russow                6  Holy Family                     9:37.2  7:24 
     24       544  Braxton Trautsch               6  Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:42.6  7:29 
     25   20  240  Henry Volz                     6  Fennimore                       9:42.8  7:29 
     26   21   45  Tristan Olson                  8  Argyle/Pecatonica               9:45.8  7:31 
     27   22  520  Gabriel Krueschel              6  Tri State Homeschool            9:47.7  7:33 
     28   23  373  Ethan McLimans                 7  Lancaster                       9:48.0  7:33 
     29       403  River Swiggum                  6  North Crawford                  9:50.1  7:34 
     30   24  103  Isaac Horsfield                6  Cuba City                       9:50.3  7:35 
     31   25  475  Tucker Reichmann               6  Southwestern/Benton MS          9:52.4  7:36 
     32   26  319  Alex Bartolo-Marin             8  Iowa-Grant Middle School        9:53.7  7:37 
     33   27  474  Rylan Hahn                     7  Southwestern/Benton MS          9:53.7  7:37 
     34   28  375  Brody Moore                    8  Lancaster                       9:55.1  7:38 
     35   29  174  Callaway Fechner               6  Darlington                      9:56.4  7:39 
     36       488  Liam Raab                      5  Stockton                       10:03.2  7:44 
     37   30   44  Evan Olson                     6  Argyle/Pecatonica              10:03.6  7:45 
     38       249  Ian Tancrell                   8  Galena Middle School           10:04.6  7:46 
     39       486  Nicholas Perry                 5  Stockton                       10:08.2  7:48 
     40   31   50  Bryar Slater                   7  Argyle/Pecatonica              10:09.3  7:49 
     41   32   48  Jackson Russell                6  Argyle/Pecatonica              10:11.2  7:51 
     42   33  521  Phineas Kruschel               4  Tri State Homeschool           10:13.9  7:53 
     43   34  368  Elias Ingebritsen              7  Lancaster                      10:15.2  7:54 
     44   35  526  Jacob Pronschinske             4  Tri State Homeschool           10:18.4  7:56 
     45       231  Logan Goss                     6  Fennimore                      10:21.4  7:58 
     46   36  471  Parker Busch                   6  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:21.6  7:59 
     47   37  470  Michael Adams                  7  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:21.7  7:59 
     48   38  528  Erik Snyder                    6  Tri State Homeschool           10:21.9  7:59 
     49   39  514  Klay Conley                    5  Tri State Homeschool           10:23.5  8:00 
     50   40  105  Josh Klein                     8  Cuba City                      10:29.5  8:05 
     51   41  360  Austin Busch                   8  Lancaster                      10:32.3  8:07 
     52   42  321  Hayden Johll                   8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       10:32.4  8:07 
     53   43   47  Preston Rosebrook              7  Argyle/Pecatonica              10:33.3  8:08 
     54       357  Aaron Bahl                     8  Lancaster                      10:35.5  8:09 
     55   44   94  Colton Blahnik                 6  Cuba City                      10:36.6  8:10 
     56   45   96  Aj Crawley                     6  Cuba City                      10:39.5  8:12 
     57   46  284  Jake Ruhle                     8  Holy Family                    10:43.6  8:16 
     58       228  Skyler Dresen                  8  Fennimore                      10:47.9  8:19 
     59   47  112  Elliot Williams                6  Cuba City                      10:51.2  8:21 
     60       371  Reece Krantz                   8  Lancaster                      10:51.9  8:22 
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       395  Lars Carstens                  6  North Crawford                 10:52.0  8:22 
     62   48  289  Tobiah Ryan                    4  Holy Family                    10:52.3  8:22 
     63   49  291  Dominic Scott                  5  Holy Family                    10:53.2  8:23 
     64       516  Adler DelBalso                 6  Tri State Homeschool           10:57.4  8:26 
     65        67  Evan Buol                      7  Belleville                     11:02.6  8:30 
     66   50  167  Roberto Arguellles-Galindo     6  Darlington                     11:03.8  8:31 
     67       381  Tristan Wunderlin              7  Lancaster                      11:08.2  8:34 
     68   51  108  Matthew Rehlinger              8  Cuba City                      11:13.6  8:39 
     69       523  Elias Langston                 5  Tri State Homeschool           11:14.0  8:39 
     70       378  Graham Slane                   6  Lancaster                      11:16.4  8:41 
     71       114  Owen Wood                      6  Cuba City                      11:17.8  8:42 
     72   52   31  Parker Bethke                  6  Argyle/Pecatonica              11:17.9  8:42 
     73   53  166  Joel Alvarez-Mendoza           6  Darlington                     11:27.1  8:49 
     74   54  189  Braxton Parker                 6  Darlington                     11:29.4  8:51 
     75       380  Braxton Sturmer                7  Lancaster                      11:31.7  8:53 
     76        34  Clayton Harris                 6  Argyle/Pecatonica              11:47.4  9:05 
     77       398  Joseph Lindsley                8  North Crawford                 11:48.9  9:06 
     78   55  192  Cristian Jimenez               7  Darlington                     11:49.4  9:06 
     79   56  176  Jared Isidro-Galindo           6  Darlington                     11:50.4  9:07 
     80   57  323  Weston Wolff                   8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       11:52.2  9:08 
     81   58  322  George Linscheid               6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       11:57.9  9:13 
     82       250  Finn Thraen-Borowski           7  Galena Middle School           12:07.6  9:20 
     83        12  Christian Hernandez            6  Albany                         12:11.2  9:23 
     84       367  Joseph Hartline                6  Lancaster                      12:13.7  9:25 
     85   59  473  Nicolas Flatley                7  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:21.8  9:31 
     86       226  Elias Brown                    8  Fennimore                      12:27.3  9:35 
     87       515  Korbin Conley                  7  Tri State Homeschool           13:16.8 10:13 
     88       173  Mason Edge                     7  Darlington                     13:30.8 10:24 
     89   60  285  Trevor Ruhle                   5  Holy Family                    13:38.0 10:30 
     90       194  Willy Rico                     7  Darlington                     13:55.1 10:43 
     91       186  David Lobato-Sayago            6  Darlington                     14:51.0 11:26 
     92        74  Connor Nolden                  7  Belleville                     14:57.1 11:31 
     93       196  Raul Roman                     6  Darlington                     14:57.3 11:31 
     94       109  Jayce Taylor                   6  Cuba City                      15:26.3 11:53 
     95   61  294  Charlie Yanke                  9  Holy Family                    16:13.9 12:30 
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       1.    22  Fennimore                                  ( 8:32.4  42:41.8 0:22.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Avery Hrubes               8  8:21.0
       2      3  Koy Kartman                7  8:27.3
       3      4  Bobby Schmidt              8  8:29.4
       4      6  Riley Horsfall             8  8:40.6
       5      7  Peter Volz                 8  8:43.5
       6   (  9) Caiden Evans               8  8:54.2
       7   ( 20) Henry Volz                 6  9:42.8

       2.    95  Lancaster                                  ( 9:32.5  47:42.3 0:48.1)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Cooper Graney              8  9:07.0
       2     14  Raylon Kipper              7  9:16.3
       3     18  Clayton Riley              8  9:35.9
       4     23  Ethan McLimans             7  9:48.0
       5     28  Brody Moore                8  9:55.1
       6   ( 34) Elias Ingebritsen          7 10:15.2
       7   ( 41) Austin Busch               8 10:32.3

       3.   104  Tri State Homeschool                       ( 9:34.3  47:51.5 2:03.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Daniel Borgen              8  8:15.2
       2     13  Benjamin Krueschel         8  9:16.3
       3     22  Gabriel Krueschel          6  9:47.7
       4     33  Phineas Kruschel           4 10:13.9
       5     35  Jacob Pronschinske         4 10:18.4
       6   ( 38) Erik Snyder                6 10:21.9
       7   ( 39) Klay Conley                5 10:23.5

       4.   107  Southwestern/Benton MS                     ( 9:36.3  48:01.3 1:34.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Isaac Droessler            8  8:47.3
       2     11  Quinn Williams             7  9:06.3
       3     25  Tucker Reichmann           6  9:52.4
       4     27  Rylan Hahn                 7  9:53.7
       5     36  Parker Busch               6 10:21.6
       6   ( 37) Michael Adams              7 10:21.7
       7   ( 59) Nicolas Flatley            7 12:21.8

       5.   119  Argyle/Pecatonica                          ( 9:45.3  48:46.3 1:34.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kaleb Baumann              8  8:36.4
       2     21  Tristan Olson              8  9:45.8
       3     30  Evan Olson                 6 10:03.6
       4     31  Bryar Slater               7 10:09.3
       5     32  Jackson Russell            6 10:11.2
       6   ( 43) Preston Rosebrook          7 10:33.3
       7   ( 52) Parker Bethke              6 11:17.9

       6.   170  Cuba City                                  (10:12.8  51:04.0 1:11.4)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Evan Flesch                8  9:28.1
       2     24  Isaac Horsfield            6  9:50.3
       3     40  Josh Klein                 8 10:29.5
       4     44  Colton Blahnik             6 10:36.6
       5     45  Aj Crawley                 6 10:39.5
       6   ( 47) Elliot Williams            6 10:51.2
       7   ( 51) Matthew Rehlinger          8 11:13.6
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       7.   177  Holy Family                                (10:16.7  51:23.4 1:36.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  David Hunstiger            8  9:17.1
       2     19  Jeremiah Russow            6  9:37.2
       3     46  Jake Ruhle                 8 10:43.6
       4     48  Tobiah Ryan                4 10:52.3
       5     49  Dominic Scott              5 10:53.2
       6   ( 60) Trevor Ruhle               5 13:38.0
       7   ( 61) Charlie Yanke              9 16:13.9

       8.   193  Iowa-Grant Middle School                   (10:39.7  53:18.5 2:55.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Eli Fulton                 7  9:02.3
       2     26  Alex Bartolo-Marin         8  9:53.7
       3     42  Hayden Johll               8 10:32.4
       4     57  Weston Wolff               8 11:52.2
       5     58  George Linscheid           6 11:57.9

       9.   202  Darlington                                 (10:39.5  53:17.2 2:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Lydon Wamsley              6  9:20.5
       2     29  Callaway Fechner           6  9:56.4
       3     50  Roberto Arguellles-Galindo  6 11:03.8
       4     53  Joel Alvarez-Mendoza       6 11:27.1
       5     54  Braxton Parker             6 11:29.4
       6   ( 55) Cristian Jimenez           7 11:49.4
       7   ( 56) Jared Isidro-Galindo       6 11:50.4


